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PROPERTY INFORMATION:

Property Name: The Harlo Studio Apartments
Property Street Address: 1350 Boylston Street
Neighborhood/Town: Fenway/Kenmore / 
Housing Type:  Affordable
Building Type: 5-20
Household Income Limits (AMI%): 100%;120%
Date Available: 9/25/2019 12:00:00 AM
Description: (1) Studio - $1,635 - Income Restricted at 100% 
(1) Studio - $1,975 - Income Restricted at 120% AMI

Please send your name, number, address, # of people in your household, and total household 
income to theharlo1350@gmail.com if you are interested. These units are first come, first served.

UNIT INFORMATION:

Bedroom Size # of Units Minimum Monthly Rent

0 2 $

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

UNIT FEATURES:
De-leaded: No answer
Public Transportation: Bus;Commuter 
Rail;Subway
Amenities: 
Dishwasher;Elevator/Ground;Laundry 
Room/Hookup;Refrigerator Included;Pets 
Allowed

Security Deposit: No
Utilities Included: Gas

CONTACT INFORMATION:
Landlord/Property Manager: Kelsey Bohl / Bozzuto Management Company

Phone Number: (617) 459-4092

Email: theharlo1350@gmail.com


